
Lakeville Schools
Contact Phone Email Address

Director Gayle Smalley-Rader 952-232-2063 gayle.smalley-rader@isd194.org
Support Specialist Julie Wharton 952-232-2061 julie.wharton@isd194.org
Coordinator Kristen Rezac 952-232-2062 kristen.rezac@isd194.org
School Managers
Lakeville North High School Kathy Erickson 952-232-3604 kathy.erickson@isd194.org
Lakeville South High School Nick Schaeffer 952-232-3304 john.schaeffer@isd194.org
Mcquire Middle School Tori Larson 952-232-2204 tori.larson@isd194.org
Kenwood Trail Middle School Jill Breen 952-232-3804 jill.breen@isd194.org
Century Middle School Diane Soberg 952-232-2304 diane.soberg@isd194.org
JFK Elementary Renee Henry 952-232-2804 renee.henry@isd194.org
Christina Huddleston Elementary Jodi Laden 952-232-3104 jodi.laden@isd194.org
Orchard Lake Elementary Mary Hammer 952-232-2104 mary.hammer@isd194.org
Lake Marion Elementary Ross Larson 952-232-2704 ross.larson@isd194.org
Cherry View Elementary Gayle Gerdesmeier 952-232-3204 gayle.gerdesmeier@isd194.org
Lakeview Elementary Kathy Allen 952-232-2604 kathy.allen@isd194.org
Eastview Elementary Vicki Staupe 952-232-2904 victoria.staupe@isd194.org
Oak Hills Elementary Ericka Davis 952-232-2504 ericka.davis@isd194.org

District Office Contact Hours 7:00 AM-4:00 PM
School Kitchen Office Hours 7:00 AM-2:00 PM

 Student Nutrition Staff Directory
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